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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

FLEETENGINEERS.COM   |   800.333.7890

PivotBar® and Post Mount 
Set for Spray Master® Poly 
Fenders

DD-031-00929-D-20212505

031-00929

031-00920

031-01094

031-01096

 1.25 

 4.00 
 2.50 

5/8-11 BOLT
WITH SPLIT WASHER

1/2-13 SET SCREW

3/4-10 BOLT
WITH NUT AND 
SPLIT WASHER

CHASSIS

033-04730 CASTING 

MOUNTING TUBE

30.25" – 031-00920, 031-00929
32.50" – 031-01094, 031-01096

31.50" – 031-00920, 031-00929
33.75" – 031-01094, 031-01096


